The Coloway Difference

Certified Refs

Custom Medals

Team awards for each event

Score clocks and computers used at each event

Comprehensive insurance for individuals, clubs, & tournament hosts

Full circle or half-mat minimum wrestling areas

In & out-of-state teams and individual opponents

No limit to size of brackets (not restricted to 4-man round-robins)

Real weigh-ins for everyone

$20 tournament registration fee ($23 for non-members)

Out-of-state incentives to out-of-state registrants

Colorado members decide where money goes

"0" goes back to NUWAY National office

Funds raised by Colorado stays in Colorado

85% of tournament entry fees remain with the host club

State & regions decide where money is sent

In Michigan, this model works for over 300 thriving clubs and raises over $300,000.
Superhero points are accumulated to earn a singlet from your favorite Marvel character,
Ironman, Spiderman, Hulk, War Machine, Captain Marvel, Captain America, and more, topped
off with a special unprecedented Superhero custom trophy to be awarded at the Colorado
Elementary & Middle School State tournaments in March.

Membership is only $15.00 per wrestler

Membership for coaches is only $30 per coach ($15 of that stays in Colorado)
Membership for teams is only $50

$100 tournament sanctioning fee; 100% of fee goes to Coloway & stays in Colorado
“Join Coloway to have a Say” where your money goes and see how Colorado becomes
independent of control.

NEW NATIONAL NUWAY MEMBERSHIP — things just got better!
USA-WAY National Card
e Enjoy $5.00 off any of the following tournaments throughout the 2019-2020 year when you
join as a USAWAY member:

Event Date CITY EVENT

8-7,2020 San Diego D-Day on the Midway
10-19-29-2020 Las Vegas Freakshow
9/28/2020 Denver Cosmic

11/1/2020 Denver Monster Duals
11/2/2019 Denver Monster Match
12-6,7,8,2019 Laughlin SMASH Nationals
12/28/2019 Denver Who's Bad Classic
1-4,5, 2020 Sioux City IA HAMMERS
1/11/2020 Rio Rancho New Mexico
1/25/2020 Casper Wild West
2-8,9,2020 Grand Is. NE Hero's Conquest



2/22/2020
3/7/2020
3/13/2020
3/13-15/2020
3/22/2020
3/27/2020
3/28/2020
4/18,19/2020
5/23,24/2020
6/20, 21/2020

10/05/19
11/23/19
11/30/19
12/14/19
12/21/19
12/28/19
1/11/20
1/18/20
1/25/20
4/4/20
4/11/20
05/02/20
05/02/20
5/16/20
6/27/20
6/27/20
7/11/20
7/25/20

Reno
Laughlin
Denver
Denver
5-Locations
Denver
Denver
Farmington
Las Vegas
Rapid City

East Lansing
Gatlinburg

New Cumberland, WV
Atlantic City, NJ
Lansing, Ml

Fort Lauderdale
Louisville, KY
Wisconsin Dells

New Cumberland, WV
Lansing, Ml
Wisconsin Dells
Kalamazoo, MI
Rutland, VT

Myrtle Beach, SC
Pigeon Forge, TN
Kingston, RI

Lansing, Ml

Atlantic City, NJ

Rumble in Reno

Terminator

RMN Duals & Freestyle Fri

RMN

Elem & Middle School Regionals
Elementary/Middle School State
Middle School State

Aztec

US Nationals

Mt Rushmore Mayhem

GFC

Bear

American Pride
AC Championships
Xmas Sparty
South Beach
National Mayhem
Cheesehead Apocalypse
Winter Throne
NUWAY Nationals
wild

Grand Challenge
Greek War
Southern Throne
Smokey Smash
Revolution

Rumble

Summer Nationals

e As a National USAWAY member, you will experience hundreds of dollars in savings while
using our newest benefit that comes with the USAWAY membership. There will literally be
thousands of merchants, including dining, discounts on hotels, travel, etc., that has been
negotiated by RMN Events to guarantee you to recoup ten-times your investment into
membership. Our membership pays you to be a member. It's not just an insurance card! We
guarantee you, if you purchase the USAWAY membership card and do not recoup more than
you paid for membership, your next year of membership will be FREE! (Discount application

will be available by Cosmic Clash on September 28, 2019).

e If you already have a league membership, your upgrade will only be $10 more to join. (Non-
members will pay $35.00 to join USA-WAY.

JOIN to Start Saving...



