The Coloway Difference

- Certified Refs
- Custom Medals
- Team awards for each event
- Score clocks and computers used at each event
- Comprehensive insurance for individuals, clubs, & tournament hosts
- Full circle or half-mat minimum wrestling areas
- In & out-of-state teams and individual opponents
- No limit to size of brackets (not restricted to 4-man round-robins)
- Real weigh-ins for everyone
- \$20 tournament registration fee (\$23 for non-members)
- · Out-of-state incentives to out-of-state registrants
- Colorado members decide where money goes
- "0" goes back to NUWAY National office
- Funds raised by Colorado stays in Colorado
- 85% of tournament entry fees remain with the host club
- State & regions decide where money is sent
- In Michigan, this model works for over 300 thriving clubs and raises over \$300,000.
- Superhero points are accumulated to earn a singlet from your favorite Marvel character, Ironman, Spiderman, Hulk, War Machine, Captain Marvel, Captain America, and more, topped off with a special unprecedented Superhero custom trophy to be awarded at the Colorado Elementary & Middle School State tournaments in March.
- Membership is only \$15.00 per wrestler
- Membership for coaches is only \$30 per coach (\$15 of that stays in Colorado)
- Membership for teams is only \$50
- \$100 tournament sanctioning fee; 100% of fee goes to Coloway & stays in Colorado
- "Join Coloway to have a Say" where your money goes and see how Colorado becomes independent of control.

NEW NATIONAL NUWAY MEMBERSHIP – things just got better! **USA-WAY National Card**

• Enjoy \$5.00 off any of the following tournaments throughout the 2019-2020 year when you join as a USAWAY member:

Event Date	CITY	EVENT
8-7,2020	San Diego	D-Day on the Midway
10-19-29-2020	Las Vegas	Freakshow
9/28/2020	Denver	Cosmic
11/1/2020	Denver	Monster Duals
11/2/2019	Denver	Monster Match
12-6,7,8,2019	Laughlin	SMASH Nationals
12/28/2019	Denver	Who's Bad Classic
1-4,5, 2020	Sioux City IA	HAMMERS
1/11/2020	Rio Rancho	New Mexico
1/25/2020	Casper	Wild West
2-8,9,2020	Grand Is. NE	Hero's Conquest

3/7/2020 3/13/2020 3/13-15/2020 3/22/2020 3/27/2020 3/28/2020 4/18,19/2020 5/23,24/2020 6/20, 21/2020	Laughlin Denver Denver 5-Locations Denver Denver Farmington Las Vegas Rapid City	Terminator RMN Duals & Freestyle Fri RMN Elem & Middle School Regionals Elementary/Middle School State Middle School State Aztec US Nationals Mt Rushmore Mayhem
10/05/19 11/23/19 11/30/19 12/14/19 12/21/19 12/28/19 1/11/20 1/18/20 1/25/20 4/4/20 4/11/20 05/02/20 05/02/20 5/16/20 6/27/20 7/11/20 7/25/20	East Lansing Gatlinburg New Cumberland, WV Atlantic City, NJ Lansing, MI Fort Lauderdale Louisville, KY Wisconsin Dells New Cumberland, WV Lansing, MI Wisconsin Dells Kalamazoo, MI Rutland, VT Myrtle Beach, SC Pigeon Forge, TN Kingston, RI Lansing, MI Atlantic City, NJ	GFC Bear American Pride AC Championships Xmas Sparty South Beach National Mayhem Cheesehead Apocalypse Winter Throne NUWAY Nationals Wild Grand Challenge Greek War Southern Throne Smokey Smash Revolution Rumble Summer Nationals

Rumble in Reno

Reno

- As a National USAWAY member, you will experience hundreds of dollars in savings while
 using our newest benefit that comes with the USAWAY membership. There will literally be
 thousands of merchants, including dining, discounts on hotels, travel, etc., that has been
 negotiated by RMN Events to guarantee you to recoup ten-times your investment into
 membership. Our membership pays you to be a member. It's not just an insurance card! We
 guarantee you, if you purchase the USAWAY membership card and do not recoup more than
 you paid for membership, your next year of membership will be FREE! (Discount application
 will be available by Cosmic Clash on September 28, 2019).
- If you already have a league membership, your upgrade will only be \$10 more to join. (Non-members will pay \$35.00 to join USA-WAY.

JOIN to Start Saving...

2/22/2020